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Rotherham HAC
Rotherham HAC
Kimberworth Striders
Unattached
Rotherham HAC
Unattached
Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley AC

Clowne RR
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Steel City Striders
Killamarsh Kestrels
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Danum Harriers RC
Danum Harriers RC
Barnsley AC

Clowne RR
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC

Steel City Striders
Totley AC
Rotherham HAC
Kimberworth Striders
Selby

Barnsley AC
Worksop Harriers
Rotherham HAC
Worksop Harriers
Unattached
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham HAC
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Tickhill RAC.

Maltby RC

Barnsley AC

Maltby RC
Rotherham HAC
Barnsley AC
Kimberworth Striders
Unattached

Barnsley AC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Unattached
Rotherham HAC
Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley AC
Rotherham HAC
Barnsley AC
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Kimberworth Striders
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Paul
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Keith
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Claire
Malcolm
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Lisa
Eve
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Amy
Heather
Christine
Henry
Michelle
Linda
Maggie
Emma
Jim

Homer
Massey
Thomas
Noble
Lowndes
Bowmer
Stubley
King

Neal
Lever
Barraclough
Knight
Hewlett
Hudson
Chandler
Boyd

Bell
Joiner
Baker
Dutton
Marsden
Gleadhall
Clark
Dale
Southern
Burley
Hunt
Bailey
Storey
Coates
Chapman
Moxon
Rhodes
McGarry
Sprowell
Bass
Howitt
Clements
Bowskill
Stimpson
Marston
Eddison
Foy

Steel
Richards
Rust

Rotherham HAC
Totley AC
Kimberworth Striders
Barnsley AC

Maltby RC

Maltby RC

Team Manvers Run
Clowne RR
Rotherham HAC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Maltby RC

Maltby RC

Barnsley AC

Maltby RC

Maltby RC
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham HAC
Sheffield RC
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham HAC
Steel City Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Sheffield RC

Maltby RC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham HAC

Rother Valley Swallows

Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Maltby RC

Maltby RC

Maltby RC
Kimberworth Striders
Kimberworth Striders
Rotherham HAC
Maltby RC
Rotherham HAC
Rotherham HAC
Maltby RC
Unattached

Maltby RC

Maltby RC

FS
FV35
MV55
FVv40
FV55
MV45
MV50
Fv45
FV55
MV40
MV45
MVe0
MVeO0
FV35
FV50
FV65
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MS
FVv45
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FS
MV50
FV50
FV35
MV50
FV35
FVv45
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MVeO0
MV55
MV75
FS
MV70
Fv45
FV40
FV50
FVv45
FS
FV50
FV65
MV70
FV50
FV55
FV50
FV40
MVe5

FS
FV35
MV55
FV40
FV55
MV45
MV50
Fv45
FV55
MV40
Mv45
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MVe60
FV35
FV50
FVves5
Mv45
MS
Fv45
FV50
FS
MV50
FV50
FV35
MV50
FV35
Fv45
MV70
MVe60
MV55
MV70
FS
MV70
Fv45
FV40
FV50
Fv45
FS
FV50
FVves5
MV70
FV50
FV55
FV50
FV40
MV65
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